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30TH LUTHER INVITE - HS VARSITY GIRLS
2 MILE

DECORAH, IOWA

Sept. 8, 2001
65 DEGREES , CLOUDY

Results by CAL MURDOCK
JV HS
Girls

JV HS
Boys

Var.HS
Girls

Var.HS
Boys

College
JV.Girls

College
JV.Boys

College
Var.Girls

College
Var.Boys

Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific
individual or team.

PLACE  TEAM                  POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME    SPREAD


  1   Iowa City West           23    1    2    4    7    9   13   14   11:43      1:04

  2   Iowa City High           47    3    6   10   12   16   17   20   12:09        41

  3   Mason City              120    8   11   24   30   47   59        12:54      1:44

  4   Dubuque Senior          144   15   18   33   35   43   44   49   13:11      1:16

  5   Dubuque Hempstead       147   22   28   31   32   34   54   68   13:16        28

  6   Decorah                 183   27   29   38   39   50   56   58   13:32        46

  7   Platteville             207   23   37   41   42   64   69   76   13:41      1:18

  8   Waverly - Shell Rock    212   25   26   40   51   70   73   83   13:41      1:23

  9   Chatfield               224    5   19   53   66   81   84        13:47      3:51

 10   Linn - Mar              257   45   46   48   57   61   72   75   13:58        25

 11   D M Roosevelt           300   21   52   63   79   85             14:43      3:56

 12   Park Center             306   36   60   65   71   74   77   78   14:16      1:14

 13   Waterloo West           346   55   62   67   80   82   86        14:51      1:49


Individuals


1. Iowa City West

    1  Jeni Frudden                11:09  

    2  Robdu Adam                  11:24  

    4  Shirley Stern               11:53  

    7  Lynn Dobyns                 11:56  

    9  Janet Dobyns                12:12  

Time = 58:31     Places = 23


2. Iowa City High

    3  Meggan Reed                 11:51  

    6  Nelle Trefz                 11:55  

   10  Katie Lumpa                 12:13  

   12  Monica Mims                 12:15  

   16  Betsy Ellsmore              12:31  

Time = 1:00:44     Places = 47


3. Mason City

    8  Janelle Platts              12:07  

   11  Aimee Nielsen               12:14  

   24  Erin Nielsen                13:04  

   30  Jessica Frank               13:16  

   47  Bethany Aberg               13:51  

Time = 1:04:29     Places = 120


4. Dubuque Senior

   15  Carolyn Sinsky              12:31  

   18  Megan Simpson               12:46  

   33  Chelsea Lange               13:23  

   35  Stacy Kennedy               13:30  
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   43  Shayna Nesteby              13:46  

Time = 1:05:54     Places = 144


5. Dubuque Hempstead

   22  Linsey Yunt                 13:01  

   28  Jamie Schmitt               13:10  

   31  Jemarie Alcordo             13:19  

   32  Beth Nybeck                 13:21  

   34  Morgan Foley                13:28  

Time = 1:06:19     Places = 147


6. Decorah

   27  Hannah Huinker              13:10  

   29  Lydia Huinker               13:13  

   38  Erin Smock                  13:39  

   39  Adrienne Sampson            13:41  

   50  Rilla Tyrrell               13:55  

Time = 1:07:36     Places = 183


7. Platteville

   23  Ashley Fromader             13:03  

   37  Cora Yosse                  13:34  

   41  Lyndsey Anderson            13:42  

   42  Brittani Bench              13:45  

   64  Abby Smidt                  14:20  

Time = 1:08:22     Places = 207


8. Waverly - Shell Rock

   25  Staci Ruebel                13:07  

   26  Rhonda Harmenning           13:09  

   40  Heather Lee                 13:41  

   51  Randi Mehmen                13:59  

   70  Heather Krause              14:30  

Time = 1:08:24     Places = 212


9. Chatfield

    5  Jayna Tangen                11:55  

   19  Katelyn Wadewitz            12:52  

   53  Brianne Anshus              14:00  

   66  Jenny Eilders               14:24  

   81  Wendy Taylor                15:45  

Time = 1:08:53     Places = 224


10. Linn - Mar

   45  Jessica Oglesby             13:47  

   46  Nicole Novy                 13:50  

   48  Lauren Henson               13:52  

   57  Nyssa Moulds                14:07  

   61  Kelcy Hittenmiller          14:12  

Time = 1:09:46     Places = 257


11. D M Roosevelt

   21  Michelle Orfield            13:00  

   52  Hailyn Neilsen              13:59  

   63  Ann Marie Wieth-Caechon     14:16  

   79  Tricia Murphy               15:22  

   85  Afton Polk                  16:56  

Time = 1:13:31     Places = 300


12. Park Center

   36  Steph Nelson                13:31  

   60  Jessica Moll                14:12  

   65  Amanda Simon                14:21  

   71  Kou Luogon                  14:33  

   74  Megan Peterson              14:44  
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Time = 1:11:18     Places = 306


13. Waterloo West

   55  Tina Hinz                   14:04  

   62  Ellen Halvorson             14:15  

   67  Jorden Redmond              14:24  

   80  Catherine Whiting           15:41  

   82  Nikki Hastings              15:52  

Time = 1:14:14     Places = 346

Top


        TEAM

 PLACE SCORE          FINISHER          TIME        TEAM


    1     1  Jeni Frudden                11:09    Iowa City West

    2     2  Robdu Adam                  11:24    Iowa City West

    3     3  Meggan Reed                 11:51    Iowa City High

    4     4  Shirley Stern               11:53    Iowa City West

    5     5  Jayna Tangen                11:55    Chatfield

    6     6  Nelle Trefz                 11:55    Iowa City High

    7     7  Lynn Dobyns                 11:56    Iowa City West

    8     8  Janelle Platts              12:07    Mason City

    9     9  Janet Dobyns                12:12    Iowa City West

   10    10  Katie Lumpa                 12:13    Iowa City High

   11    11  Aimee Nielsen               12:14    Mason City

   12    12  Monica Mims                 12:15    Iowa City High

   13    13  Julia Frudden               12:16    Iowa City West

   14    14  Nicole Novak                12:17    Iowa City West

   15    15  Carolyn Sinsky              12:31    Dubuque Senior

   16    16  Betsy Ellsmore              12:31    Iowa City High

   17    17  Ali Kirsch                  12:41    Iowa City High

   18    18  Megan Simpson               12:46    Dubuque Senior

   19    19  Katelyn Wadewitz            12:52    Chatfield

   20    20  Rachel Manuel               12:54    Iowa City High

   21    21  Michelle Orfield            13:00    D M Roosevelt

   22    22  Linsey Yunt                 13:01    Dubuque Hempstead

   23    23  Ashley Fromader             13:03    Platteville

   24    24  Erin Nielsen                13:04    Mason City

   25    25  Staci Ruebel                13:07    Waverly - Shell Rock

   26    26  Rhonda Harmenning           13:09    Waverly - Shell Rock

   27    27  Hannah Huinker              13:10    Decorah

   28    28  Jamie Schmitt               13:10    Dubuque Hempstead

   29    29  Lydia Huinker               13:13    Decorah

   30    30  Jessica Frank               13:16    Mason City

   31    31  Jemarie Alcordo             13:19    Dubuque Hempstead

   32    32  Beth Nybeck                 13:21    Dubuque Hempstead

   33    33  Chelsea Lange               13:23    Dubuque Senior

   34    34  Morgan Foley                13:28    Dubuque Hempstead

   35    35  Stacy Kennedy               13:30    Dubuque Senior

   36    36  Steph Nelson                13:31    Park Center

   37    37  Cora Yosse                  13:34    Platteville

   38    38  Erin Smock                  13:39    Decorah

   39    39  Adrienne Sampson            13:41    Decorah

   40    40  Heather Lee                 13:41    Waverly - Shell Rock

   41    41  Lyndsey Anderson            13:42    Platteville

   42    42  Brittani Bench              13:45    Platteville

   43    43  Shayna Nesteby              13:46    Dubuque Senior

   44    44  Kara Whalen                 13:47    Dubuque Senior

   45    45  Jessica Oglesby             13:47    Linn - Mar

   46    46  Nicole Novy                 13:50    Linn - Mar

   47    47  Bethany Aberg               13:51    Mason City

   48    48  Lauren Henson               13:52    Linn - Mar

   49    49  Beth Otto                   13:53    Dubuque Senior

   50    50  Rilla Tyrrell               13:55    Decorah

   51    51  Randi Mehmen                13:59    Waverly - Shell Rock
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   52    52  Hailyn Neilsen              13:59    D M Roosevelt

   53    53  Brianne Anshus              14:00    Chatfield

   54    54  Jessica Kutsch              14:00    Dubuque Hempstead

   55    55  Tina Hinz                   14:04    Waterloo West

   56    56  Brita Lorentzen             14:04    Decorah

   57    57  Nyssa Moulds                14:07    Linn - Mar

   58    58  Mandy Reddel                14:08    Decorah

   59    59  Cassie Miller               14:11    Mason City

   60    60  Jessica Moll                14:12    Park Center

   61    61  Kelcy Hittenmiller          14:12    Linn - Mar

   62    62  Ellen Halvorson             14:15    Waterloo West

   63    63  Ann Marie Wieth-Caechon     14:16    D M Roosevelt

   64    64  Abby Smidt                  14:20    Platteville

   65    65  Amanda Simon                14:21    Park Center

   66    66  Jenny Eilders               14:24    Chatfield

   67    67  Jorden Redmond              14:24    Waterloo West

   68    68  Stacey Schueller            14:26    Dubuque Hempstead

   69    69  Emily Brunton               14:29    Platteville

   70    70  Heather Krause              14:30    Waverly - Shell Rock

   71    71  Kou Luogon                  14:33    Park Center

   72    72  Erin Wagoner                14:41    Linn - Mar

   73    73  Denise Wiltse               14:43    Waverly - Shell Rock

   74    74  Megan Peterson              14:44    Park Center

   75    75  Jennifer Anspach            14:46    Linn - Mar

   76    76  Vanessa Gadke               14:51    Platteville

   77    77  Erin Frederickson           14:52    Park Center

   78    78  Jess Asp                    14:52    Park Center

   79    79  Tricia Murphy               15:22    D M Roosevelt

   80    80  Catherine Whiting           15:41    Waterloo West

   81    81  Wendy Taylor                15:45    Chatfield

   82    82  Nikki Hastings              15:52    Waterloo West

   83    83  Tiffany Brown               15:54    Waverly - Shell Rock

   84    84  Sarah Gossman               16:07    Chatfield

   85    85  Afton Polk                  16:56    D M Roosevelt

   86    86  Andrea Gruendemann          17:19    Waterloo West
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